
Clear Low Dome Lid for all 18" Round
Platters

Item Number: 5218

Corresponding Items:

● 5518
● 9518
● 818
● 918
● 9518
● 9918

Product Information
Color Clear

Material PETE

Shape Round

Size (rounded) 18

Sustainable Yes

Lid-Base-Combo Lid

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI) 4 x 6

Case Cube ft3 2.79

Case Dimensions (in inches) 18.94 x 18.69 x 13.63

Product Height / Depth (in inches) 2.88

Case Pack 36

Net Weight (in lbs.) 9.4

Gross Weight (in lbs.) 11.24

Product Outer Dimensions (in inches) 18.125 D
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